
Course details

Course title
Pre-Entry ESOL: UK Driving Theory for ESOL Learners

Course code
Q00015761

Course date

Start: 23/04/25
End: 02/07/25

Number of classes
18 sessions

Timetable

Wed 23rd Apr, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 28th Apr, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 30th Apr, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 7th May, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 12th May, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 14th May, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 19th May, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 21st May, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 2nd Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 4th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 9th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 11th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 16th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 18th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 23rd Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 25th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Mon 30th Jun, 12:30 to 14:30
Wed 2nd Jul, 12:30 to 14:30

Tutor
Reshma Ladva



Fee range

Free to £133.20

How you'll learn

You'll join a small group of fellow learners for classes online in video meetings and materials will be provided in
our virtual learning environment.
Got it!
Online

Venue
Online

Level of study
Pre-Entry

Course overview

Learn the essential knowledge needed to pass the UK driving theory test with our Pre-Entry ESOL: UK Driving
Theory for ESOL Learners course. Ideal for ESOL learners looking to understand the rules of the road and
prepare for the test.

Course description

Pre-Entry ESOL: UK Driving Theory for ESOL Learners is designed to help non-native English speakers
understand and prepare for the UK driving theory test. The course covers essential topics such as road signs,
traffic laws, and hazard perception, with a focus on building English language skills simultaneously. Participants
will learn key vocabulary and concepts related to driving in the UK, helping them gain confidence in both their
language abilities and their understanding of driving theory. The course includes practice questions, interactive
discussions, and exercises that focus on improving comprehension and retention of driving-related information.
By the end of the course, participants will be better prepared to take the driving theory test and communicate
effectively in driving-related situations.

What financial support is available?

We don't want anything to stand in your way when it comes to bringing Adult learning within reach so if
you need anything to support you to achieve your goals then speak to one of our education experts during
your enrolment journey. Most of our courses are government funded but if you don't qualify or need.



What other support is available?

All of our digital content, teaching and learning activities and assessments are designed to be accessible so
if you need any additional support you can discuss this with the education experts during your enrolment
journey and we will do all we can to make sure you have optimal access.
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